DAYLINE LED
TROFFER 2'x2'
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:

Accessories (order separately)
• FMA22 – 2'x2' "F" mounting frame for NEMA "F" mounting
Ordering guide
Width Family Ceiling
Type Lumen Package Color Length Diffusers Voltage Options
2 CL G     — 2    — D    — UNV    —
2 2' CL DayLine G Grid 30L 3000
nominal
delivered
lumens
36L 3600
nominal
delivered
lumens
840 80 CRI,
4000K
835 80 CRI,
3500K
2 2' D Diffuse (Opal) UNV Universal
voltage,
120-277 volt
347
F1 3/8” Flex, 3 Wire 18
gauge
F2  3/8” Flex, 4 Wire 18
gauge
GLR1 Fusing, Fast Blow
DIM  0-10V dimming driver
EMLED Integral emergency
battery pack
OCC Integral sensor,
occupancy
DAY Integral sensor,
daylighting
DAYOCC Integral sensor,
daylighting and
occupancy
SDIM Step Dimming
example: 2CLG36L840-2-D-UNV-DAYOCC
Dimensions
DAYLINE LED
TROFFER 2'x2'
2.75" (70mm)
24" O.C. Grid Tees
(610mm)
Application
• A highly efficient, visually comfortable, architecturally
styled recessed LED luminaire designed with a
minimalistic strategy to achieve sustainable objectives.